Harvey D. Warner, once astudent
here, is the proud possessor of one
hundred and sixty acres of land, two
thousand dollars worth of stock and

\two residence buildings. He has

Mbeen for eight years in the Indian

“\Service as assistant clerk and inter-
preter for the Omaha Indians at his
home in Macy, Nebraska. < Y -
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4 /7 Record of Graduates and Returned Students.
U. S INDIAN SCHOOL, CARLISLE, PA.

2. What is your present address? ‘eSS /'ocy Nebraska, =~ o o

3. Did you attend or graduate from any other schools after leaving Carlisle? . . Give names of

schools and dates if possible.... . No_other. School hut Carlisle, ..o

4, What is your present occupation?.  Posmas tor-at-Hacy -Nebraska o

5. Tell something of your present home._,Lixring.A..at____:-.-ng.y....};@brg‘.sk&.’_,...,___._.....,.._._...,,.....,..,,,....,.,.......,,

6. What property in the way of land, stock, buildings or money do you have? 2%t present

1 own One hundred sixty. scres of. land,. Two. Thursand. -Dollars. ...

of Stokk and Two residence Bullding, .. .

7. Have you been in the Indian Service? In what positions? How long in each?....y.

1 hbver been in th_cm..lnd_iﬂn..usar.v.i.cg----i-‘ep....eiﬁht.,,,yea.rs....as ..........................................

Assistant Clerk and as an interpreter. for. the--Omaha-

__ln.&_i..arl.s ........................
at this Agency,




8. What other positions have you held since leaving Carlisle? . . o o

9. Tell me anything else of interest connected with your life:



Hovember 11, 1912.

Hr. F. A. Abbots,
Commissioner of Indian Affairs,
Washington, D. C.

Dear Mzr. Abbotte=

This letter will introduce to you Mr. Harvey D.
Warner, an Omaha Indian, who d8sives appointment as disci-
plinarian in the Indian Service. He has just brought his
boy here to attend school,.

Mr. Warner wae educated at Carlisle, having spent
nins years here at the school. He worked at the carpenter
trade while at the school, and his record while here was
excellent. I have kept in reasonably close touch with
him as one of our returned studente and find that he has
been doing well in Nebraska. He wee for a while Poat-
master at Macy, Nebraska., I have spoken tc several of
the attaches of the school, who were here when he was a
student of the school, and they speak of him in the highest
terme. I feel sure that he is in earnest, and believe
that if he ie given a trial that he will make good. He
is particularly desirous of obtaining the position of
disciplinarian at Genoa. His education and training
should wmake him a valuable aid in the Indian Seri¥ce.

Very sincerely yours,

HF: SR Superintendent.
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Sept. 9th, 1918,

My, Axel Johnson,
Superintenient, The Omaha Agency,
Hacy, Nebraska,

Dear Mr. Johnson:

May I ask whether Harvey Varner has complied with
the promise you mentioned in your letter of the 14th
ultimo? I em very anxious to get the account settled
before attention has to be given to the seftlement of
the new accounts that will soon be outstanding with the
Philadelphia Agent of the C., B, & Q. Rys CoO.

Assuring you that your further co-operation in the
matter will be sppreciated, I remain,

Very iruly yours,

HXM . Superintenient,
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Oet. l2th, 1916,

Mr. Axel Johnson,
Superintendent, The Omaha Agency,
Mscy, Nebr.

My dear Sir:

I submit below for your information a copy of &
letter that has jugt heen received here from the Phila-
delphis representstive of the Chicago, Burlington & Cuincy

Pailrosd Company:

*I am just in receipt of another letier from
our General Passenger Dept, at Chicago, with reference
to the seconnt which etill remains urnsetitled on ticket
Purnished from talthill, Neb. fo Carlisle, Pa, which
was delivered to |Charles Yarnend September 1914,

I trust that Yers nave assumed such shape that
esrly payment of this amount can be made, for the rea-
son that onr Auditing Dept. would like to bring this
metter to & close., As previously explained, we paid
the portion accruing to the line east of Chicago.

Hoping to have 2 satisfactory answer ai an early
date, L am,"

%ill you please advise me without delay what further
action has been takern by kr. Warner, so that a report can
be made for the information of the Burlington people?

Rogrotting that we here are placed in the position



N

-2~ My, Axel Johnson, Superintendent.

of having to urge you to assist further in collecting the

amount end hoping that the matter can be settled soonm, 1
a‘mi

Very truly yours,

H{H . Aeting Saperintendent,



Oet. 12th, 1915.

Mr, "m, Austin,
general Agent, C., 8. & Q. R. R, Co.,
Philadelphia, Pa,

My dear Sirs

I regret very much to advise you thal nothing
additional has been learned regarding the payment of
the charge that is referred to in your favor of the 1l1lth
ynatant. I am having a copy of your letter forvarded to
Fuperintendent Johnson of the Omaha Agency at lacy, Nebr.,
with & reguest that he edvise me without delay what Nr,
warner expects to do sboul making the paynrent,

“he best that can be done here is to hope that a
settlement will be made st once by Varner and that such
a report can then be conveyed to you, I should have a
definite reply from guperintendent Johnson within a week
or ten days.

Bespectfully,

HX¥ . Acting Superintendent.
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e CHICAGO, BURLINGTON & QUINCY RAILROAD COMPANY.
COLORADO & SOUTHERN LINES.

=
. OFFICE OF GENERAL AGENT, FREIGHT AND PASSENGER DEPARTMENT,
836 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, Pa.
Telephone Walnut 768 and 767.
WM. AUSTIN, B. C. CLOUD, F. G. HEFT, W. C. HARING,
General Agent. Travellng Freight and Pass. Agt. Travellng Freight and Pass. Agt. Freight and Pass. Solicitor.

IN YOUR REPLY PLEASE REFER TO FILE:

Philadelphia, October 1lth, 1915.

Ir. 0. E. Lipps, Supt.,
U. S. Indian School,

Carlisle, FPenna.

Dear Sir:- |

I am just in receipt of another letter from our General Fassenger
Yept. at Chicago, with reference to the account which still remains unset-
tled on ticket furnished from Walthill, Neb. to Carlisle, Pa. which was de-
livered to Charles Warner September 1914.

I trust that matters have assumed such shape that early payrment of
hils amount can be made, for the reason that ow Auditing Dept. would like
to bring this matter tc a close. As previously explained, we paid the por-
tion accruing to the line east of Chicago.

Hoping to have a satisfactory answer at an early date, I am

Towrs truly,

s
/Z/é /_////' 117

“T General Agent.
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Nov, 1Bth, 1915,

Kr, #xel Johnsen,
Superintendent, The Cmaha Agency,
Hacy, Nebr,

My dear Sir:

One of the traveling agents of the Burlington
Railroad office in Philadelphis was here this evening
to inquire about the amount that is yet dne for a

ticket that was furnished Charles Varner in Septerber

of 1914, HNotkhing mo-s than the promise contained in

yonr letter of the 16th of October could be reported,
in view of the fect that the matter has beecn too

long delayed it is my helief that drsstis action should

be taksn without deley. There is no doudbt that fraud

was committed by Mr, Warner and unless he makes payment

at once Turiher action should be taken against him,
May I have your further cooperation?

Very respactfully,

R, Superintendent,



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Omaha Agency, Hacy, Nebraska.

Supt Oa I'Ia Lipl’)ﬂ,

o f 1 | 7S
Carlisle, Pa.

I am in receipt of your letter of October 13, 1915,
relative to the collection for ticket which was delivered
to Charlies Warner in September 1214. We have taken
the matter up with Harvey Warner, Charley Warner's father,
and he has promised to make settlement, but he has not done
80 u;Othe present time. We have, also, discusssbhe matter
with the local Agent of the C. B. & Q. R. R., and he has
promised to take the matter up with Harvey Warner.

I am today writing a letter for Harvey Warner to come to
the office in regard to the matter.

Regretting that this matter has not been adjusted,
I remain,

Very respectfully,

AJ/EWS. Superintendent.




Dec., 3rd, 1915,

Mr. Axel Jolirson,
Superintendent, The Omaha Agency,
¥acy, Nebr.

My dear Sir:

1 subwit below for your information & copy of
a self-explanatory letter that was received here this
merning from the Philedelphia office of the Chicago,

Burlingtor & Suiney Railroad Company:

"Referring o ithe ticket which we fur-
nished Charles Tarner, Walthill, Hebrasks,
to CarlTSTET~TR., Ovaor a year 8go, on which
subjeol we have hed conasiderabls correspond-
enaea.,

¥111l be plensed to hear from yon if there
1s anything further up to this date, that we

may 7repori 1o our Genersl 2Tfice, rogarding

gettlement of same, and oblige,

¥ill you please have me advised in regard to the
matter?

Very wrespectfully,

superintendent,



Dec,. &rd, 19156,

Mr, Ym,. Austin,
Gﬂnf‘.""{-‘.‘l f"tﬁ,ent, Go. Bn 2 "',n ?IRI QOI'
Priiadelphkia, Pa.

My dear Eir:

Your letter of the #nd instant has been re~
céi?nd here and I regret very much to 8tate in reply
theretn that nothing definite has heen hoard in re-
gerd to the smount thel has heen so long overdue for

the tieket you had fu?rishnd{xughnrles “urﬂEAsw

Yalthill, Hebraske, more than a year sgo. A& copy of
your letter is egain being forwarded to the Supsrrin-
tendent of the “maha Ageney al lacy, Hebraske, thra
whose office the ¢ollection muat be mede, end I am re-
questing thet I he sdvised jmmedistely just what cen be
done.,

If I do not receive a favorable roply without de-
lay an effort will have (o be made to settle the sc-
count from Government funds.

Agssuring you that your forbesrance in the case is
appreciated, I am,

Very respectfully,

HKM., Superintendent.



(3122)

- _AICAGO, BURLINGTON & QUINCY RAILROAD COMPANY.
COLORADO & SOUTHERN LINES.

OFFICE OF GENERAL AGENT, FREIGHT AND PASSENGER DEPARTMENT,
836 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, Pa.
Telephone Walnut 766 and 767.

WM. AUSTIN, B. C. CLOUD, F. G. HEFT, W. C. HARING,
General Agent. Traveling Freight and Pass, Agt. Traveling Freight and Pass. Agt. Freight and Pass. Solicitor.

IN YOUR REPLY PLEASE REFER TO FILE:

Philadelphia, December 2nd, 1915.

Mr. J. D. DeHuff, Acting Supt.,
U. 8. Indian School,
Carlisle, Penna.

Dear Sir:-

Referring to the ticket which we furnished Charles VWarrer,
Walthill, Neb. to Carlisle, Pa. over a year ago, on which subject
we have had considerable correspondence.

Will be pleased to hear from you if there is anything fur-
ther up to this date, that we may report to owr Gemeral Office, re-

garding settlement of same, and oblige

Yours truly, |
-~ { .- A

A ._‘:.4.';# )
%N«*»} WD -
Y

B=N General Agent.




Daa, 1Bth, 1915,

Chot s aNSOLS

Br. %r, Angtin £ =
General ‘gent, C,, B. & 2, R, R, Oo
Philadelphia, Pa,

Ky dear 3ir:

Referring furtler tc¢ your favor of the £nd instant
and our reply thereto on the #rd, I now respectfully snb-
mit below a eopy of n letter that wea addressed to e on
the 1ith of this month by Superintenient Jonnson of the

Ouena Agency at sucy, Nebraska:

"I am in recaipt of vounr letter of Decenber
3, 1916, relative to the ticket which Hervew
Yarner obtained fron the Chieage, Burlington
@ uiney REailroad Co, under quostionable cir-
cumstences, I helieve 1% would be afvisshle
for you to write to County Attorney Larkin, J.
&, Larkin, Pender, Nebrasks, stating the fsots
in the cage. I will {ake ap the matter with
Er. Larkin anfd T believe that Tsrmer will oome
acrogts, 1f not, I 8o not see anything to do but
to institute proceedings in *he courts. Yarner
does not possess any property, exeopt his home and
I doubt very much 17 anything can be collected,
however, 1 think when he sees that eriminal prose-
cution stares him in the Pface he »311 pay the
amount to a loeal ‘gent,

‘ssuring you of my desire to get this matter
setiled 8t once, I remain "

"ill you please advise what course of action in this

case you desire to have taken?

Very respectfully,

Adting superintendsnt.
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Omeha Indi=sn Ageney, -

Macy, Nebraska, - fugﬁg{jg?
'-Hay 19, 1916

supt. 0. H. Lipps,
Carlisle Indian School,
Carlisle, Pa.

Dear Mryg Lipps:

This is to advise you that the agent
of the ¢, B. & Q. Ry, Walthill, Neb., has been reimbursed
for the ticket that Harvey Warngr secured for his son
Charles, at the Walthill office, by misrepresentation.
1t was contended by the Warners that the ticket was
lost by the boy, Charles; but I am inelined %o think
that it wes destroyed. At any rate, the parents of
the boy have seen fit to reimburse the agent for the

ticket, snd the incident is now closed.

Very respectfully,

PIS« Stuperinten



	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0001
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0002
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0003_combined
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0005_combined
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0007
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0008
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0009
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0010
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0011
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0012
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0013
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0014
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0015
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0016
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0017
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0018
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0019
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0020
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0021
	NARA_1327_b020_f0942_0022

